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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3093|1068 |1042] 196 | 1252 | 1311|1497 1596 | 358 [1321] 764 [650]|1732[1361] 412 1001 661 748 270

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Tonight there is due to be a vote of Conservative

MPs on whether Theresa May should or should not

remain Conservative leader and Prime Minister. Do

you think Theresa May should remain Conservative

leader & Prime Minister, or should she be removed

and replaced with someone else?

Should remain Conservative leader and Prime Minister 40 | 58 30 57 43 45 40 41 23 32 47 57| 43 36 35 45 41 39 32

Should be replaced with a new Conservative leader

} o 34| 28 44 20 31 38 40 29 44 35 33 29| 33 36 31 30 35 40 38
and Prime Minister
Don'tknow 26 | 14 26 23 27 17 21 30 33 33 20 14| 24 28 34 25 24 21 30
If Theresa May is removed and someone else
becomes Conservative leader and Prime Minister,
do you think they would or would not be able to
negotiate a better exit deal with the EU?
Probably would be able to negotiate a better deal 18 | 22 14 11 11 24 20 15 21 16 17 18| 18 17 15 18 18 20 14
Probably would not be able to negotiate a better deal 57 59 61 76 69 53 62 52 47 51 63 68| 60 53 53 57 55 58 65
Don'tknow 25 | 19 25 13 20 23 18 33 33 32 20 14| 22 29 32 26 27 22 21
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